GE energy smart® LED replacement lamps for
OFFICE spaces.
GE
Lighting
motivated
office
Welcome to a whole new outlook on Monday. The same way that a
bold cup of coffee can kick off the perfect workday, GE energy smart®

*RATED
LIFE
L70(HRS)
^ESTIMATED
ENERGY
COST/YR
ENERGY
STAR®
STATUS
ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
A-19
MED 9 66390 LED9DA19/827 120 6 4.43 450  2700 82 22.8 25,000 $1.08 White, Omnidirectional
65385 LED9DA19/830 120 6 4.43 450  3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.08 White, Omnidirectional
64128 LED9DA19/830/TP 120 3 4.43 450  3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.08 White, Omnidirectional
MED 13 65386 LED13DA19/830 120 6 4.43 800  3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.57 White, Omnidirectional
64130 LED13DA19/830/TP 120 3 4.43 800  3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.57 White, Omnidirectional
Locking Device 62182 LEDA19LOCKD EV 6
A-Line Lamps (Non-Dimming)
BULB

+RATED
LIFE (YRS)
3HRS/DAY
*RATED
LIFE
L70(HRS)
^ESTIMATED
ENERGY
COST/YR
ENERGY
STAR®
STATUS
ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
BR30
BR30 MED 12 65389 LED12DBR30/827 120 6 5.37 750 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Frosted, Silver
65388 LED12DBR30/827 120 3 5.37 750 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Frosted, Silver
65390 LED12DBR30/830 120 6 5.37 750 3000 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Frosted, Silver
Directional Lamps (Dimming)
BULB
SHAPE
BASE

+RATED
LIFE (YRS)
3HRS/DAY
*RATED
LIFE
L70(HRS)
^ESTIMATED
ENERGY
COST/YR
ENERGY
STAR®
STATUS
ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
12 Volt AC/DC MR16 Note: 35-watt Halogen replacements (based on ENERGY STAR® requirements for center beam candlepower)
MR16 GU5.3 7 67843 LED7DMR16/840/15 12 6 1.88 430 4000 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
67844 LED7DMR16/840/25 12 6 1.88 430 2100 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
67845 LED7DMR16/840/35 12 6 1.88 430 1200 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
66127 LED7DMR16/830/15 12 6 1.88 390 3700 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
66128 LED7DMR16/830/25 12 6 1.88 390 1900 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66126 LED7DMR16/NFL/TP 12 3 1.88 390 1900 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66129 LED7DMR16/830/35 12 6 1.88 390 1100 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
66130 LED7DMR16/827/15 12 6 1.88 370 3700 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 15˚ beam, Silver
66131 LED7DMR16/827/25 12 6 1.88 370 1900 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66132 LED7DMR16/827/35 12 6 1.88 370 1100 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Note: 50-watt Halogen replacements (based on ENERGY STAR® requirements for center beam candlepower)
66524 LED7XDMR16830/25 12 6 1.88 460 2500 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66525 LED7XDMR16830/35 12 6 1.88 460 1500 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
66526 LED7XDMR16827/25 12 6 1.88 440 2400 1700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
66527 LED7XDMR16827/35 12 6 1.88 440 1400 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.84 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
120 Volt GU10
MR16 GU10 4.5 66137 LED4DGU10/NFL/TP 120 3 2.30 180 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
Get more infomation at
GELighting.com/ThinkLED

+RATED
LIFE (YRS)
3HRS/DAY
*RATED
LIFE
L70(HRS)
^ESTIMATED
ENERGY
COST/YR
ENERGY
STAR®
STATUS
ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
Compact PAR30 (Concave Cover)
PAR30 MED 12 65135 LED12DP30S830/20 120 6 3.75 750 5100 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65136 LED12DP30S830/35 120 6 3.75 750 2050 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65137 LED12DP30S827/30 120 6 3.75 740 5000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65138 LED12DP30S827/35 120 6 3.75 740 2000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65133 LED12DP30S/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 740 2000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65985 LED12DP30S827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, Silver
65986 LED12DP30W827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, White
65987 LED12DP30B827/25 120 6 3.75 740 3200 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 25˚ beam, Black
67256 LED12DP30S840/20 120 6 3.75 840 5800 4000 85 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
67257 LED12DP30S840/35 120 6 3.75 840 2600 4000 85 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 (Convex Cover)
PAR30 MED 10 61922 LED10DP30S830/20 120 6 3.75 500 3720 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
61923 LED10DP30S827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
68013 LED10DP30S827/35 120 6 3.75 450 1240 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $1.20 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
64326 LED10DP30W827/20 120 6 3.75 450 3450 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, White
63026 LED10DP3/FL/TP 120 3 3.75 450 1240 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $1.20 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 Long Neck (Concave Cover)
PAR30 MED 12 65139 LED12DP3LS830/20 120 6 4.75 750 5100 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65140 LED12DP3LS830/35 120 6 4.75 750 2050 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65141 LED12DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 740 5000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
65142 LED12DP3LS827/35 120 6 4.75 740 2000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
65134 LED12DP3LS/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 740 2000 2700 83 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 Long Neck  (Convex Cover)
PAR30L MED 10 61924 LED10DP3LS830/20 120 6 4.75 500 3720 3000 80 22.8 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
61925 LED10DP3LS827/20 120 6 4.75 450 3450 2700 80 22.8 50,000 $1.20 Accent, 20˚ beam, Silver
68014 LED10DP3LS827/35 120 6 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $1.20 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
63027 LED10DP3L/FL/TP 120 3 4.75 450 1240 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $1.20 Accent, 35˚ beam, Silver
Commercial PAR38 (Indoor/Outdoor)
PAR38 MED 12 66111 LED12DP38S830/12 120 6 5.31 700 10000 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Spot, 12º beam, Silver
66112 LED12DP38S830/25 120 6 5.31 700 3300 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66113 LED12DP38S830/35 120 6 5.31 700 1500 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Flood, 35º beam, Silver
66529 LED12DP38/FL/TP 120 3 5.31 700 1500 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Flood, 35º beam, Silver
66114 LED12DP38S827/12 120 6 5.31 660 10000 2700 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Spot, 12º beam, Silver
66115 LED12DP38S827/25 120 6 5.31 660 3300 2700 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66116 LED12DP38S827/35 120 6 5.31 660 1500 2700 82 22.8 25,000 $1.45 Flood, 35º beam, Silver
20 64827 LED20DP38S830/15 120 6 5.31 1100 9000 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
64391 LED20DP38S830/25 120 6 5.31 1100 4000 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
64392 LED20DP38S830/40 120 6 5.31 1100 1800 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
64828 LED20DP38S827/15 120 6 5.31 1000 8500 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
64829 LED20DP38S827/25 120 6 5.31 1000 3700 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
64830 LED20DP38S827/40 120 6 5.31 1000 1700 2700 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
65847 LED20DP38/FL/TP 120 3 5.31 1000 1700 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
66326 LED20DP38S840/15 120 6 5.31 1250 10000 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Spot, 15º beam, Silver
66327 LED20DP38S840/25 120 6 5.31 1250 5500 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
66328 LED20DP38S840/40 120 6 5.31 1250 2300 4000 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
Directional Lamps (Non-Dimming)
BULB
SHAPE
BASE

LIFE (YRS)
3HRS/DAY
*RATED
LIFE
L70(HRS)
^ESTIMATED
ENERGY
COST/YR
ENERGY
STAR®
STATUS
ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
12 Volt AC/DC MR16
MR16 GU5.3 4 62915 LED4MR16/NFL/TP 12 3 1.88 210 800 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
62916 LED4MR16/830/15 12 24** 1.88 210 1350 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 15º beam, Silver
62917 LED4MR16/830/25 12 24** 1.88 210 800 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
67214 LED4MR16/830/35 12 6 1.88 240 580 3000 84 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 35º beam, Silver
63747 LED4MR16/827/15 12 24** 1.88 200 1250 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 15º beam, Silver
63748 LED4MR16/827/25 12 24** 1.88 200 750 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
63749 LED4MR16/827/36 12 24** 1.88 200 400 2700 80 22.8 25,000 $0.48 Accent, 35º beam, Silver
120 Volt  GU10
MR16 GU10 1 73153 LED1GU10/NFL20/CD 120 3 2.30 35 100 5500 70 12,000 $0.12 Deco Light, 20º beam, Silver
4 75625 LED4GU10/NFL/CD 120 3 2.30 100 250 3050 82 13.7 15,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
75865 LED4GU10/NFL/TP 120 3 2.30 100 250 3050 82 13.7 15,000 $0.48 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
4.5 62909 LED5GU10/NFL/TP 120 3 2.30 200 800 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $0.54 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
64887 LED5GU10S830/25 120 6 2.30 200 800 3000 82 22.8 25,000 $0.54 Accent, 25º beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 (Convex Cover)
PAR30 MED 10 75376 LED10P30/NFL/TP 120 3 3.75 340 1400 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
75613 LED10P30S830/24 120 6 3.75 340 1400 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
76144 LED10P30S827/24 120 6 3.75 340 1300 2700 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
Compact PAR30 Long Neck (Convex Cover)
PAR30L MED 10 75377 LED10P3L/NFL/TP 120 3 4.75 340 1400 3000 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
76145 LED10P3LS827/24 120 6 4.75 320 1300 2700 82 27.4 30,000 $1.20 Accent, 24º beam, Silver
Commercial PAR38 (Indoor/Outdoor)
PAR38 MED 20 61927 LED20P38S/FL 120 3 5.31 1050 1300 3000 80 22.8 25,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
61928 LED20P38S830/40 120 6 5.31 1050 1300 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Flood, 40º beam, Silver
61929 LED20P38S830/25 120 6 5.31 1050 4000 3000 80 45.7 50,000 $2.41 Narrow Flood, 25º beam, Silver
Get more infomation at
GELighting.com/ThinkLED
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with GE. All values
are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty